Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.78
2:25.23
2:25.39
2:25.57
2:26.09
2:26.45
2:26.57
2:26.58
2:26.89
2:27.33
2:28.13
2:28.14
2:28.14
2:28.49
2:28.58
2:29.80
2:31.46
2:33.37
2:34.18
2:38.33
2:38.41
2:39.65
2:42.12
2:47.29
2:48.60

2:56.42

n.c7 An

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

651
644
642
640
633
629
627
627
623
617
607
607
607
603
602
587
568
547
539
497
497
485
463
422
412
359

acn

Round

H
H
H

m I m I M M

T

I M

Date

06/05/24
06/04/24
10/03/24
10/03/24
06/05/24
29/05/23
29/05/23
25/02/24
26/07/23
09/04/23
07/05/23
26/02/23
01/05/23
26/07/23
01/05/23
25/03/23
26/07/22
02/05/22
02/05/22
16/04/22
13/03/22
16/04/22
27/02/22
15/03/20
23/02/20
11/05/19
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Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Swedish Grand Prix 2024

Swedish Grand Prix 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

AP Race International 2023

AP Race International 2023

Sussex County ASA County Championships

British Summer Championships

Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023

Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
British Summer Championships

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

British Summer Championships

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022

2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022

Sussex County ASA County Championships

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019
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High Wycombe
London
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
High Wycombe
London
London
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley
Swansea
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Winchester
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Mountbatten Cen
High Wycombe
Mountbatten Cen
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley

Crawley
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2:58.03
2:59.70
3:01.93
3:02.58
3:13.32

3:15.87

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:26.09
2:24.78
2:25.23
2:25.57
2:25.39
2:26.58
2:28.49
2:26.89
2:26.45
2:26.57
2:28.13
2:28.14
2:28.58
2:27.33
2:29.80
2:28.14
2:31.46
2:33.37
2:34.18
2:38.33
2:39.65
2:38.41
2:42.12
2:47.29
2:48.60
2:56.42
2:57.93
2:59.70
2:58.03
3:01.93
3:02.58
3:13.32
3:15.87
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12/05/18
12/05/18
08/04/18
25/02/18
13/05/17
12/02/17

Date

06/05/24
06/05/24
06/04/24
10/03/24
10/03/24
25/02/24
26/07/23
26/07/23
29/05/23
29/05/23
07/05/23
01/05/23
01/05/23
09/04/23
25/03/23
26/02/23
26/07/22
02/05/22
02/05/22
16/04/22
16/04/22
13/03/22
27/02/22
15/03/20
23/02/20
11/05/19
24/02/19
12/05/18
12/05/18
08/04/18
25/02/18
13/05/17
12/02/17
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Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Crawley Spring Open

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
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SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Swedish Grand Prix 2024

Swedish Grand Prix 2024

Sussex County ASA County Championships

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

AP Race International 2023

AP Race International 2023

Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023

The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
British Summer Championships

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022

2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Crawley Spring Open

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
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