Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:24.78	651	Н	06/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
2:25.23	644	Н	06/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Shiverers	1
2:25.39	642	Н	10/03/24	Swedish Grand Prix 2024	Kungsbacka		1
2:25.57	640	F	10/03/24	Swedish Grand Prix 2024	Kungsbacka		1
2:26.09	633	F	06/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
2:26.45	629	F	29/05/23	AP Race International 2023	London	Shiverers	1
2:26.57	627	Н	29/05/23	AP Race International 2023	London	Shiverers	1
2:26.58	627	F	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:26.89	623	Н	26/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Shiverers	1
2:27.33	617	F	09/04/23	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023	Crawley		1
2:28.13	607	F	07/05/23	Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet	Swansea		1
2:28.14	607	F	26/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
2:28.14	607	F	01/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
2:28.49	603	F	26/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Shiverers	1
2:28.58	602	Н	01/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
2:29.80	587	F	25/03/23	The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023	Winchester		1
2:31.46	568	Н	26/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Shiverers	1
2:33.37	547	F	02/05/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
2:34.18	539	Н	02/05/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
2:38.33	497	F	16/04/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022	Mountbatten Cen		1
2:38.41	497	F	13/03/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	High Wycombe		1
2:39.65	485	Н	16/04/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022	Mountbatten Cen		1
2:42.12	463	F	27/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:47.29	422	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Shiverers	1
2:48.60	412	F	23/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley Shiverers		1
2:56.42	359	Н	11/05/19	Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
right 202	250	Е	04/00/10	CLICCEY COLINTY CHAMDIONICHIDG	Crawlay	Powered By SPOR	TO (OT

Page 2 / 2							
raye 212	worthing 50	Orawiey	SUSSEA COUNTY CHAIMFICHSHIFS	24/UZ/ 19 OUOOEA (Γ ∠4/	აⴢს	۷۵.۱۵۵
1	Worthing SC	Crawley	Swim England South East Championships 2018	12/05/18 Swim Engl	H 12/	350	2:58.03
1	Worthing SC	Crawley	Swim England South East Championships 2018	12/05/18 Swim Engl	H 12/	340	2:59.70
1	Worthing SC	Crawley	Crawley Spring Open	08/04/18 Crawley Sp	F 08/	328	3:01.93
1	Worthing SC	Crawley	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	25/02/18 Sussex Co	F 25/	324	3:02.58
1	Worthing SC	Crawley	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	13/05/17 ASA South	H 13/	273	3:13.32
1	Worthing SC	Crawley	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	12/02/17 Sussex Co	F 12/	262	3:15.87

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.09	633	F	06/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
2:24.78	651	Н	06/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
2:25.23	644	Н	06/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Shiverers	1
2:25.57	640	F	10/03/24	Swedish Grand Prix 2024	Kungsbacka		1
2:25.39	642	Н	10/03/24	Swedish Grand Prix 2024	Kungsbacka		1
2:26.58	627	F	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:28.49	603	F	26/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Shiverers	1
2:26.89	623	Н	26/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Shiverers	1
2:26.45	629	F	29/05/23	AP Race International 2023	London	Shiverers	1
2:26.57	627	Н	29/05/23	AP Race International 2023	London	Shiverers	1
2:28.13	607	F	07/05/23	Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet	Swansea		1
2:28.14	607	F	01/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
2:28.58	602	Н	01/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
2:27.33	617	F	09/04/23	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023	Crawley		1
2:29.80	587	F	25/03/23	The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023	Winchester		1
2:28.14	607	F	26/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
2:31.46	568	Н	26/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Shiverers	1
2:33.37	547	F	02/05/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
2:34.18	539	Н	02/05/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
2:38.33	497	F	16/04/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022	Mountbatten Cen		1
2:39.65	485	Н	16/04/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022	Mountbatten Cen		1
2:38.41	497	F	13/03/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	High Wycombe		1
2:42.12	463	F	27/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:47.29	422	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Shiverers	1
2:48.60	412	F	23/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	1
2:56.42	359	Н	11/05/19	Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
2:57.93	350	F	24/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
2:59.70	340	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
2:58.03	350	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
3:01.93	328	F	08/04/18	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
3:02.58	324	F	25/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
3:13.32	273	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Worthing SC	1
3:15.87	262	F	12/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Worthing SC	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS